Ranking Nationality Name

1 BRA
2 CHI
3 CHI
4 CHI
5 CHI
6 BRA
7 CHI
8 ARG
8 ARG
8 ECU
" BRA
12 CHI
13 BRA
14 BRA
15 CHI
16 CHI
17 BRA
17 MEX
19 CHI
20 BRA
21 CHI
22 USA
23 CHI
24 BRA
25 ECU
26 CHI
27 CHI
28 BRA
29 MEX
29 ECU
29 USA
29 PAR
33 BRA
34 BRA
35 CHI
35 BRA
37 CHI
38 CHI
39 CHI
40 BRA
41 BRA
42 USA
42 USA
44 BRA
45 BRA
45 VEN
47 URU
47 VEN
47 PAR

Amalia Bentjerodt Burgos
Esperanza Lamatta Vidal
Aurora Candia Gonzalez
Valentina Osorio Vallana
Pola Agustina Carvajal Olguin
Isabella Nass

Antonia Paz Salazar Avila

Fiorella Agostina Propato San Martin

Francesca Ana Floriani
Isabella Gaviria Abuhayar
Manoela Duarte Soares
Julieta Antonia Escalona Diaz
Lara Capristo Comar

Isabella Lamers
Hannah Elisa Valenzuela
Victoria Jazmin Arias
Carolina Pruner E Silva

Annie Frida Arenas Mondragon
Sofia Aguilera

Ana Julia Acunha De Oliveira
Cecilia Fulla Silva

Delfina Inza

Martina Lopez Perez

Julia Giusti Gomes

Alejandra Vaca

Mariana Fuentes

Florencia Paz Torres Fernandez
Martina Marcel

Jimena Ortiz

Sara Gomez

Juliana Cobo

Camila Miranda

Ana Peluso Tirloni

Fatima Yuri Kudo Ykkatai
Amanda Vasquez

Laura de Oliveira Dorneles
Maria Jose Isabel Mora Valero
Fernanda Julieta Rojas Nuiiez
Camila Fabiola Ocas Bacilio
Kyara Wazlawick

Rafaella Rocha

Olivia Gherardi

Ariana Sagrera

Ana Julia Schossler Schneider
Amanda Schulz Krueger
Emma Paula Melendez Sequeda
Miriam Morales Mauri

Maria Coello

Maria Jose Vega

ID
163018
262018
358018
337018
338018
263018
341018
445018
446018
302018
316018
385018
271018
268018
336018
335018
269018
508018
342018
357018
343018
326018
340018
584018
303018
339018
345018
317018
400018
312018
328018
515018
270018
397018
384018
264018
53018
427018
344018
319018
359018
330018
329018
318018
447018
428018
519018
520018
525018

total Points

1550
1478
1456
1025
845
790
510
500
500
500
490
462
354
345
340
315
300
300
285
275
255
250
240
215
210
187
165
155
150
150
150
150
144
138
135
135
105
100
99
94
93
90
90
88
84
84
75
75
75



47
47
47
53
54
55
56
57
57
57
57
57
57
63
64
65
65
67
68
68
70

MEX
MEX
ARG
ECU
BRA
ECU
CHI
BRA
BRA
BRA
CHI
VEN
VEN
BRA
ARG
BRA
ECU
URU
URU
MEX
ECU
70 ARG

Fernanda Guillén Aguilar
Maria Jose Montoya

Maria Azul Llorens Gioda
Angeline Guerrero Falcones
Suri Shaine Troche Maldonado
Mia Antonia Andrade Luzuriaga
Martina Aedo Lemuy
Jamile Bulegon Samara
Manuela Gadret

Kiara Wazlawick

Isidora Navarrete

Luciana Cogorno

Oriana Meza

Livia Villar Dornelles Freitas
Candela Zillich Farre
Carolina Pruner

Natalia Saavedra Mendez
Emilia Artola Bustamante
Micaela Aparicio Moreira
Jimena Ortiz Lozano

Krystel Alarcon

lara Morena Cisterna

529018
530018
583018
585018
398018
315018
429018
265018
266018
300018
430018

267018

75
75
75
72
69
60
40
30
30
30
30
30
30
27
25
15
15
10

w w9



