

Ranking	Nationality	Name	ID	total Points
1	BRA	Amalia Bentjerodt Burgos	163018	1550
2	CHI	Esperanza Lamatta Vidal	262018	1478
3	CHI	Aurora Candia Gonzalez	358018	1456
4	CHI	Valentina Osorio Vallana	337018	1025
5	CHI	Pola Agustina Carvajal Olguin	338018	845
6	BRA	Isabella Nass	263018	790
7	CHI	Antonia Paz Salazar Avila	341018	510
8	ARG	Fiorella Agostina Propato San Martin	445018	500
8	ARG	Francesca Ana Floriani	446018	500
8	ECU	Isabella Gaviria Abuhayar	302018	500
11	BRA	Manoela Duarte Soares	316018	490
12	CHI	Julieta Antonia Escalona Diaz	385018	462
13	BRA	Lara Capristo Comar	271018	354
14	BRA	Isabella Lamers	268018	345
15	CHI	Hannah Elisa Valenzuela	336018	340
16	CHI	Victoria Jazmin Arias	335018	315
17	BRA	Carolina Pruner E Silva	269018	300
17	MEX	Annie Frida Arenas Mondragón	508018	300
19	CHI	Sofia Aguilera	342018	285
20	BRA	Ana Julia Acunha De Oliveira	357018	275
21	CHI	Cecilia Fulla Silva	343018	255
22	USA	Delfina Inza	326018	250
23	CHI	Martina Lopez Perez	340018	240
24	BRA	Julia Giusti Gomes	584018	215
25	ECU	Alejandra Vaca	303018	210
26	CHI	Mariana Fuentes	339018	187
27	CHI	Florencia Paz Torres Fernandez	345018	165
28	BRA	Martina Marcel	317018	155
29	MEX	Jimena Ortiz	400018	150
29	ECU	Sara Gomez	312018	150
29	USA	Juliana Cobo	328018	150
29	PAR	Camila Miranda	515018	150
33	BRA	Ana Peluso Tirloni	270018	144
34	BRA	Fatima Yuri Kudo Ykkatai	397018	138
35	CHI	Amanda Vasquez	384018	135
35	BRA	Laura de Oliveira Dorneles	264018	135
37	CHI	Maria Jose Isabel Mora Valero	53018	105
38	CHI	Fernanda Julieta Rojas Nuñez	427018	100
39	CHI	Camila Fabiola Ocas Bacilio	344018	99
40	BRA	Kyara Wazlawick	319018	94
41	BRA	Rafaella Rocha	359018	93
42	USA	Olivia Gherardi	330018	90
42	USA	Ariana Sagrera	329018	90
44	BRA	Ana Julia Schossler Schneider	318018	88
45	BRA	Amanda Schulz Krueger	447018	84
45	VEN	Emma Paula Melendez Sequeda	428018	84
47	URU	Miriam Morales Mauri	519018	75
47	VEN	Maria Coello	520018	75
47	PAR	Maria Jose Vega	525018	75

47	MEX	Fernanda Guillén Aguilar	529018	75
47	MEX	Maria Jose Montoya	530018	75
47	ARG	Maria Azul Llorens Gioda	583018	75
53	ECU	Angeline Guerrero Falcones	585018	72
54	BRA	Suri Shaine Troche Maldonado	398018	69
55	ECU	Mia Antonia Andrade Luzuriaga	315018	60
56	CHI	Martina Aedo Lemuy	429018	40
57	BRA	Jamile Bulegon Samara	265018	30
57	BRA	Manuela Gadret	266018	30
57	BRA	Kiara Wazlawick	300018	30
57	CHI	Isidora Navarrete	430018	30
57	VEN	Luciana Cogorno		30
57	VEN	Oriana Meza		30
63	BRA	Livia Villar Dornelles Freitas		27
64	ARG	Candela Zillich Farre		25
65	BRA	Carolina Pruner	267018	15
65	ECU	Natalia Saavedra Mendez		15
67	URU	Emilia Artola Bustamante		10
68	URU	Micaela Aparicio Moreira		7
68	MEX	Jimena Ortiz Lozano		7
70	ECU	Krystel Alarcon		3
70	ARG	Iara Morena Cisterna		3